
QUARTERLY GAMING MACHINE LICENCE STATISTICS         
2009-10 Qtr 1

Gambling 
Administration

As at:
Gaming Machine 
Licences Granted

Live Gaming 
Machine Licences  

31 July 2009

476 464Hotels
72 63Clubs
40Special Circumstances

588 565

Entitlements
 Held

10330
1374
1183

12887

Live 
Machines

10210
1348
1163

12721

'Live' gaming machine licences and machines refers to venues and machines actually installed and operating 
in the market.

31 August 2009
476 464Hotels

72 63Clubs
40 38Special Circumstances

588 565

10333
1384
1183

12900

10217
1348
1163

12728

30 September 2009
476 464Hotels

71 62Clubs
40 38Special Circumstances

587 564

10336
1381
1183

12900

10223
1355
1163

12741

(incl. suspended licences)

*

* Club One had 13 entitlements that it had not allocated at the time
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