

QUARTERLY GAMING MACHINE LICENCE STATISTICS 2009-10 Qtr 1

As at:	Gaming Machine Licences Granted (incl. suspended licences)	Entitlements Held	Live Gaming Machine Licences	Live Machines
31 July 2009				
Hotels	476	10330	464	10210
Clubs	72	1374	63	1348
Special Circumstances	s 40	1183	38	1163
	588	12887 *	565	12721
31 August 2009				
Hotels	476	10333	464	10217
Clubs	72	1384	63	1348
Special Circumstances	40	1183	38	1163
	588	12900	565	12728
30 September 2009				
Hotels	476	10336	464	10223
Clubs	71	1381	62	1355
Special Circumstances	s 40	1183	38	1163
	587	12900	564	12741

^{*} Club One had 13 entitlements that it had not allocated at the time

'Live' gaming machine licences and machines refers to venues and machines actually installed and operating in the market.